dommier Schedule

Period

1

2

Time
7:35-8:15
8:19-8:59
9:03-9:43
9:47-10:27
10:31-11:11
11:14-11:54
11:59-12:39
12:41-1:21
1:25-1:45

1:49-2:29

Monday

Remote Office
Remote Office
PE 12
Remote Office
Remote Office
Remote Office
Remote Office
PE 12
Remote Office

Remote Office

Tuesday

Remote Office
Remote Office

PE 12

Remote 9 Zoom

Remote 10 Zoom

Remote 11 Zoom

Remote 12 Zoom

PE 12

Remote Office

Remote Office

Wednesday

Remote Office
Remote Office
PE 12
Remote Office
Remote Office
Remote Office
Remote Office
PE 12
Remote Office

Remote Office

Thursday

Remote Office
Remote Office

PE 12

Remote 9 Zoom

Remote 10 Zoom

Remote 11 Zoom

Remote 12 Zoom

PE 12

Remote Office

Remote Office

Friday
Remote Office
Remote Office

PE 12
Remote Office
Remote Office
Remote Office
Remote Office

PE 12
Remote Office

Remote Office



