nmier Schedule						
<u>Period</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Monday</u>	<u>Tuesday</u>	<u>Wednesday</u>	<u>Thursday</u>	<u>Friday</u>
1	7:35-8:15	Remote Office	Remote Office	Remote Office	Remote Office	Remote Office
2	8:19-8:59	Remote Office	Remote Office	Remote Office	Remote Office	Remote Office
3	9:03-9:43	PE 12	PE 12	PE 12	PE 12	PE 12
4	9:47-10:27	Remote Office	Remote 9 Zoom	Remote Office	Remote 9 Zoom	Remote Office
5	10:31-11:11	Remote Office	Remote 10 Zoom	Remote Office	Remote 10 Zoom	Remote Office
6	11:14-11:54	Remote Office	Remote 11 Zoom	Remote Office	Remote 11 Zoom	Remote Office
7	11:59-12:39	Remote Office	Remote 12 Zoom	Remote Office	Remote 12 Zoom	Remote Office
8	12:41-1:21	PE 12	PE 12	PE 12	PE 12	PE 12
9	1:25-1:45	Remote Office	Remote Office	Remote Office	Remote Office	Remote Office
9	1:49-2:29	Remote Office	Remote Office	Remote Office	Remote Office	Remote Office